ESCC Men's Track and Field Championship Meet Records

(Current Through May 8, 2019)

Freshman-Sophomore Championship Record

4 X 800 Relay

4 X 100 Relay

3200 Meter Run

110 Meter High Hurdles
100 Meter Dash

800 Meter Run

4 X 200 Relay

400 Meter Dash

300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles
1600 Meter Run

200 Meter Dash

4 X400 Relay

High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
Triple Jump

08:26.0

00:44.5

10:01.4
00:15.5
00:10.6
02:00.4
01:34.0

00:51.12
00:42.74
04:23.2
00:22.7
03:35.5

6-2
12-6
46-3.5
142-6
22-6
41-11.75

Raymond Lobocki
Steve Reis
Andre Love
Mike Quinn

Ryan Chmura
Nick Wilkinson
Tim Phillips

Andre Love

Farmer, A
Dave Biondo
John Bailitz
Frank Scheck
Andre Love

Terrence Marable
Sean Anderson

Marist
1
2
3
4

Marian Catholic
1. Jalen Frazier

2. Joshua Smith

3. Darryl Mcintosh
4. Alante Brown

Notre Dame
Marist

St Joseph
Marist

St Patrick

1. Ed Diaz

2. John Harty
3. John Ford
4. Alan Zdunek

Notre Dame
Marist

St Viator

St Joseph

Carmel
1
2
3
4

St Joseph
Carmel Catholic
St Viator

Benet

St Joseph

Marian Catholic
Notre Dame

1983

2016

1987
1976
1983
1984
1979

2004
2012
1982
1985
1982

1990
2013
1989
2014
1983

1992
1992



